10/19/2020

MP& nline Limited
TH. TS, (ARCR 31t TSh =) [G1-a8TT UTEAHH] List of Alloted/Admitted

Candidate

(6)- SWA. GULABBAI YADAV SHIKSHA MAHAVIDHYALAYA,BORAWA, VIDHYA VIHAR
BORAWA, TEH- KESRAWAD, KHARGAON, MADHYA PRADESH

10

11

12

13

14

16

17

103
(FR)

164
(FR)
291
(FR)
358
(FR)
398
(FR)
409
(FR)
432
(FR)
435
(FR)
446
(FR)
489
(SR)
895
(SR)
943
(SR)
1047
(SR)
1130
(SR)
1131
(SR)
35
(TR)

140
(TR)

202020025811

202020036108

202020028649

202020032754

202020019785

202020016223

202020020115

202020054965

202020004282

202020064658

202020061209

202020067295

202020069551

202020089510

202020102786

202020118852

202020113702

NAMRATA
PALIWAL

MADHURI
SARJALIYA

MINAKSHI
SAGAR

MADHURI
SHRIMALI

RITU DODWE

NEHA TIWARI

KHUSHBU
SENANI

SUSHMA DAS
RASHMI

NAMDEV

ANITA
SURYAWANSHI

POOJA KUMARI
SINGH

ASHA PATIDAR

REVARAM
CHOUHAN

JITESH JAJIME

AJAY KUMAR
KARMA
VEENA
BADOLE

PRIYA TARE

e

£
i

VIKASH

KISHOR
SARJALIYA

PRATAP SINGH
SHRINIWAS
RAMLAL

ANKUR TIWARI
PRAKASH
SENANI

SUBODH
KUMAR DAS

RAVINDRA
NAMDEV

KAPIL
RAJPAL SINGH

PRAVEEN
SITARAM
CHOUHAN

DHANNALAL
JAJIME

HUKUMCHAND
KARMA

RAJENDRA
BADOLE

BANVARILAL
TARE

10/07/1981

25/11/1995

15/12/1981

09/04/1979

25/03/1989

18/07/1984

11/10/1989

27/03/1991

14/10/1970

07/04/1985

01/04/1991

15/07/1985

18/09/1992

22/05/1989

05/09/1974

25/04/1993

31/05/1992

First
Round

First
Round

First
Round

First
Round

First
Round

First
Round

First
Round

First
Round

First
Round

Second
Round

Second
Round

Second
Round

Second
Round

Second
Round

Second
Round

Third
Round

Third
Round

g Department of Higher Education

Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported
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18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

312
(TR)

462
(TR)
638
(TR)
802
(TR)
850
(TR)
916
(TR)
927
(TR)
1060
(TR)

1096
(TR)

1144
(TR)

1165
(TR)
1202
(TR)
1262
(TR)
1271
(TR)
1277
(TR)

1316
(TR)

1410
(TR)

1446
(TR)
1459
(TR)
1467
(TR)

1490
(TR)

202020105242

202020088011

202020111176

202020119138

202020120720

202020112426

202020129498

202020130508

202020123441

202020122742

202020115498

202020126018

202020066112

202020018300

202020001264

202020125893

202020113804

202020129671

202020128301

202020129391

202020128939

ANAMIKA
SHINDE

NIDHI BAGHEL

MANOJ
KACHHWAY

RAMESH
BUNDELA

SHASHI KANT
YADAV

MANIJUSHA
KANEL

SHIVRAM
DAWAR

AJAY
KUSHWAH

NILESH
KUMAR

DHARMENDRA

KUMAR
MOYADE

KOMAL
RAJKULE

MUKESH
YADAV

ANADI JOSHI

SARITA
GANGLE

VIJAY PIPLADE

JITENDRA
BHATORE

RAKESH
KUMAR SINGH

JITENDRA
MAKAWANE

RAJKUMARI
DASONDHI

NATTHU
RAWAT

RAMPAL
RAWAT

SANTOSH
SHINDE

NAHAR SINGH
BAGHEL

JEEVAN SINGH
KACHHWAY

GALSINGH
BUNDELA

HARIBANSH
YADAV
RATAN SINGH
KASHIRAM
DAWAR
BALLU
KUSHWAH

JEEVANLAL

RADHESHYAM
MOYADE

GOPAL
RAJKULE

SHRAVAN
YADAV

RAMTIRTH
JOSHI

BASANT
GANGLE
MANGILAL
KAILASH
CHANDRA

INDRA
BAHADUR
SINGH

RAMESHWAR
MAKAWANE

NARENDRA
DASONDHI

GUTIYA

KAHARIYA
RAWAT

30/12/1992

26/10/1993

04/11/1988

08/03/1981

05/07/1991

30/05/1986

15/07/1988

22/12/1994

07/05/1993

01/06/1982

07/03/1990

25/11/1981

25/11/1982

21/07/1987

01/09/1995

23/07/1975

08/01/1994

05/05/1985

08/04/1990

02/05/1988

04/03/1990

Third
Round

Third
Round

Third
Round

Third
Round

Third
Round

Third
Round

Third
Round

Third
Round

Third
Round

Third
Round

Third
Round

Third
Round

Third
Round

Third
Round

Third
Round

Third
Round

Third
Round

Third
Round

Third
Round

Third
Round

Third
Round

Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported

2/3



10/19/2020

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

1495
(TR)
1501
(TR)

1527
(TR)

181
(AR)
507

(AR)

547
(AR)

617
(AR)
652
(AR)
738
(AR)
753
(AR)
754
(AR)

771
(AR)

202020129302

202020097220

202020115715

202020035443

202020074864

202020046474

202020138345

202020136431

202020024538

202020139012

202020136358

202020139104

SANTRU
CHOUHAN

KAILASH
DAWER

BHAGWANTI
CHOUHAN

SURMI
SISHODIYA

AMIT

RAGHUWANSHI

VAISHALI
TIWARI

GIRDHARI
JAWRA
MUKESH
KAROLE
MOIN KHAN
SANDEEP
MUKATI

MUKTILAL
MORE

VARSHA
VARMA

HASYA
CHOUHAN

KALURAM
DAWER

RAJENDRA
SINGH
CHOUHAN
RAJAN

MAHESH

RAGHUWANSH

SURENDRA
KUMAR
TIWARI

PANDHARI
JAWRA

GANPAT
KAROLE
KHALID KHAN
GIRDHARI
MUKATI

MANGILAL
MORE

POONAM
CHAND

12/04/1984

05/03/1977

01/07/1977

20/04/1994

17/02/1982

14/07/1985

01/12/1981

06/06/1985

20/01/1993

08/09/1988

02/02/1991

12/11/1989

Third
Round

Third
Round

Third
Round

Additional
Round
Additional
Round

Additional
Round

Additional
Round

Additional
Round

Additional
Round

Additional
Round

Additional
Round

Additional
Round

Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported
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