MP<a>®nline Limited



े एम.एड.(मास्टर ऑफ़ एजुकेशन) [दो-वर्षीय पाठ्यक्रम] List of Alloted/Admitted Candidate

(6)- SWA. GULABBAI YADAV SHIKSHA MAHAVIDHYALAYA,BORAWA, VIDHYA VIHAR BORAWA, TEH- KESRAWAD, KHARGAON, MADHYA PRADESH

S.No	Rank	Application No	Name	Father Name	DOB	Round	Status
1	103 (FR)	202020025811	NAMRATA PALIWAL	VIKASH	10/07/1981	First Round	Reported
2	164 (FR)	202020036108	MADHURI SARJALIYA	KISHOR SARJALIYA	25/11/1995	First Round	Reported
3	291 (FR)	202020028649	MINAKSHI SAGAR	PRATAP SINGH	15/12/1981	First Round	Reported
4	358 (FR)	202020032754	MADHURI SHRIMALI	SHRINIWAS	09/04/1979	First Round	Reported
5	398 (FR)	202020019785	RITU DODWE	RAMLAL	25/03/1989	First Round	Reported
6	409 (FR)	202020016223	NEHA TIWARI	ANKUR TIWARI	18/07/1984	First Round	Reported
7	432 (FR)	202020020115	KHUSHBU SENANI	PRAKASH SENANI	11/10/1989	First Round	Reported
8	435 (FR)	202020054965	SUSHMA DAS	SUBODH KUMAR DAS	27/03/1991	First Round	Reported
9	446 (FR)	202020004282	RASHMI NAMDEV	RAVINDRA NAMDEV	14/10/1970	First Round	Reported
10	489 (SR)	202020064658	ANITA SURYAWANSHI	KAPIL	07/04/1985	Second Round	Reported
11	895 (SR)	202020061209	POOJA KUMARI SINGH	RAJPAL SINGH	01/04/1991	Second Round	Reported
12	943 (SR)	202020067295	ASHA PATIDAR	PRAVEEN	15/07/1985	Second Round	Reported
13	1047 (SR)	202020069551	REVARAM CHOUHAN	SITARAM CHOUHAN	18/09/1992	Second Round	Reported
14	1130 (SR)	202020089510	JITESH JAJME	DHANNALAL JAJME	22/05/1989	Second Round	Reported
15	1131 (SR)	202020102786	AJAY KUMAR KARMA	HUKUMCHAND KARMA	05/09/1974	Second Round	Reported
16	35 (TR)	202020118852	VEENA BADOLE	RAJENDRA BADOLE	25/04/1993	Third Round	Reported
17	140 (TR)	202020113702	PRIYA TARE	BANVARILAL TARE	31/05/1992	Third Round	Reported

18	312 (TR)	202020105242	ANAMIKA SHINDE	SANTOSH SHINDE	30/12/1992	Third Round	Reported
19	462 (TR)	202020088011	NIDHI BAGHEL	NAHAR SINGH BAGHEL	26/10/1993	Third Round	Reported
20	638 (TR)	202020111176	MANOJ KACHHWAY	JEEVAN SINGH KACHHWAY	04/11/1988	Third Round	Reported
21	802 (TR)	202020119138	RAMESH BUNDELA	GALSINGH BUNDELA	08/03/1981	Third Round	Reported
22	850 (TR)	202020120720	SHASHI KANT YADAV	HARIBANSH YADAV	05/07/1991	Third Round	Reported
23	916 (TR)	202020112426	MANJUSHA KANEL	RATAN SINGH	30/05/1986	Third Round	Reported
24	927 (TR)	202020129498	SHIVRAM DAWAR	KASHIRAM DAWAR	15/07/1988	Third Round	Reported
25	1060 (TR)	202020130508	AJAY KUSHWAH	BALLU KUSHWAH	22/12/1994	Third Round	Reported
26	1096 (TR)	202020123441	NILESH KUMAR	JEEVANLAL	07/05/1993	Third Round	Reported
27	1144 (TR)	202020122742	DHARMENDRA KUMAR MOYADE	RADHESHYAM MOYADE	01/06/1982	Third Round	Reported
28	1165 (TR)	202020115498	KOMAL RAJKULE	GOPAL RAJKULE	07/03/1990	Third Round	Reported
29	1202 (TR)	202020126018	MUKESH YADAV	SHRAVAN YADAV	25/11/1981	Third Round	Reported
30	1262 (TR)	202020066112	ANADI JOSHI	RAMTIRTH JOSHI	25/11/1982	Third Round	Reported
31	1271 (TR)	202020018300	SARITA GANGLE	BASANT GANGLE	21/07/1987	Third Round	Reported
32	1277 (TR)	202020001264	VIJAY PIPLADE	MANGILAL	01/09/1995	Third Round	Reported
33	1316 (TR)	202020125893	JITENDRA BHATORE	KAILASH CHANDRA	23/07/1975	Third Round	Reported
34	1410 (TR)	202020113804	RAKESH KUMAR SINGH	INDRA BAHADUR SINGH	08/01/1994	Third Round	Reported
35	1446 (TR)	202020129671	JITENDRA MAKAWANE	RAMESHWAR MAKAWANE	05/05/1985	Third Round	Reported
36	1459 (TR)	202020128301	RAJKUMARI DASONDHI	NARENDRA DASONDHI	08/04/1990	Third Round	Reported
37	1467 (TR)	202020129391	NATTHU RAWAT	GUTIYA	02/05/1988	Third Round	Reported
38	1490 (TR)	202020128939	RAMPAL RAWAT	KAHARIYA RAWAT	04/03/1990	Third Round	Reported

39	1495 (TR)	202020129302	SANTRU CHOUHAN	HASYA CHOUHAN	12/04/1984	Third Round	Reported
40	1501 (TR)	202020097220	KAILASH DAWER	KALURAM DAWER	05/03/1977	Third Round	Reported
41	1527 (TR)	202020115715	BHAGWANTI CHOUHAN	RAJENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN	01/07/1977	Third Round	Reported
42	181 (AR)	202020035443	SURMI SISHODIYA	RAJAN	20/04/1994	Additional Round	Reported
43	507 (AR)	202020074864	AMIT RAGHUWANSHI	MAHESH RAGHUWANSH	17/02/1982	Additional Round	Reported
44	547 (AR)	202020046474	VAISHALI TIWARI	SURENDRA KUMAR TIWARI	14/07/1985	Additional Round	Reported
45	617 (AR)	202020138345	GIRDHARI JAWRA	PANDHARI JAWRA	01/12/1981	Additional Round	Reported
46	652 (AR)	202020136431	MUKESH KAROLE	GANPAT KAROLE	06/06/1985	Additional Round	Reported
47	738 (AR)	202020024538	MOIN KHAN	KHALID KHAN	20/01/1993	Additional Round	Reported
48	753 (AR)	202020139012	SANDEEP MUKATI	GIRDHARI MUKATI	08/09/1988	Additional Round	Reported
49	754 (AR)	202020136358	MUKTILAL MORE	MANGILAL MORE	02/02/1991	Additional Round	Reported
50	771 (AR)	202020139104	VARSHA VARMA	POONAM CHAND	12/11/1989	Additional Round	Reported